Anlage H OrthoHeroBKK Vertrag

Teilnehmende Betriebskrankenkassen

Stand 01.01.2026

Die jeweils aktuelle Liste findet sich unter www.bkk-sued.de

BKK

Bertelsmann BKK

BKK24

BKK Akzo Nobel Bayern
BKK B. Braun Aesculap
BKK Deutsche Bank AG
BKK Durkopp Adler

BKK exklusiv

BKK EWE

BKK Faber-Castell & Partner
BKK Freudenberg

BKK GILDEMEISTER SEIDENSTICKER

BKK Herkules

BKK Linde

BKK MAHLE

BKK melitta hmr

BKK Miele

BKK MTU

BKK PFAFF

BKK Pfalz

BKK Public

BKK PriceWaterhouseCoopers
BKK Rieker.RICOSTA.Weisser
BKK Salzgitter

BKK SBH

BKK Scheufelen
BKK Technoform
BKK VDN

BKK VerbundPlus
BKK Werra-Meissner
BKK Wirtschaft & Finanzen
BKK Wiirth

Bosch BKK
Continentale BKK
Debeka BKK
energie-BKK

Ernst & Young BKK
Koenig & Bauer BKK
Krones BKK

mhplus BKK

Mobil Krankenkasse
Novitas BKK

R+V BKK

Salus BKK
SECURVITA BKK
TUI BKK

vivida bkk

WMF BKK

ZF BKK

103725342
102122660
108833355
105530444
104224634
103724249
102122557
182429648
109033393
107036370
103724272
105530331
105830517
108036145
103726081
103725364
107835333
106431572
106431652
101931440
105723301
107532042
101922757
107531187
108035576
102031410
103526615
107832012
105530126
105734543
108036577
108036123
103523440
106329225
102129930
105732324
108833674
108934142
108035612
101520078
104491707
105823040
105330168
101320032
102137985
107536262
108036441
107829563

Hauptkassen-IK KV Kassen ID

19557

9416
67411
42401
24413
19409

9402
12407
69405
53408
19410
42419
45411
61435
19540
19473
62434
49417
49411

7430
42405
58440

7417
58435
61449

8425
18544
62461
42420
42406
61487
61409

2422
47410

9450
42402
67407
68404
61421

9455
02407
45405
40410

2406

9452
58434
61477
47434
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